Date Timeon |Focus
Unit

w/c Monday 6 Jan (B) 2 weeks A Christmas Carol
w/c Monday 13th Jan (A)
w/c Monday 20 Jan (B) 2 weeks Language Paper 1: Hartop

2019)/Silk Factory (2020
w/c Monday 27" Jan (A) ( / v )
w/c Monday 3" Feb (B) 2 weeks Romeo and Juliet
w/c Monday 10" Feb (A)

HALF TERM

w/c Monday 24" Feb (B) 2 weeks Mock exams
w/c Monday 3rd Mar (A) Power and Conflict
w/c Monday 10" March (B) 2 weeks Poss 1st week mocks
w/c Monday 17" March (A) An Inspector Calls
w/c Monday 24" March (B) 2 Week Language Paper 2: Ben

Fogle / Ragged Schools
w/c Monday 31st March (A) (2017)

EASTER

w/c Tuesday 22nd April (B) 1 Week Unseen Poetry
w/c Monday 28 April (A) 1 Week A Christmas Carol
w/c Tuesday 6 May (B) 1 Week Romeo and Juliet

Monday 12 May Literature Paper
1: R&J/ACC

Tuesday 20" May

Lit Paper 2d: AIC/P&C/Unseen

Friday 23" May Language Paper 1

MAY HALF TERM

Friday 6 June Language Paper 2




